Platzierung
Ges /AK | MW
1/ 1/ 1
2/ 1/ 1
3/ 2/ 2
4/ 3/ 3
5/ 2/ 2
6/ 1/ 3
71 4/ 4
8/ 5/ 5
9/ 2/ 4
10/ 3/ 13
11/ 3/ 5
12/ 1/ 6
13/ 2/ 7
14/ 4/ 6
15/ 6/ 9
16/ 3/ 10
17/ 4/ 7
18/ 4/ 11
19/ 5/ 12
20/ 5/ 8
21/ 6/ 9
22/ 7/ 10
23/ 8/ 11
24 | 9/ 12
25/ 6/ 13
26/ 7/ 14
27 | 8/ 15
28/ 9/ 16

18. Lauf an der Wutach 2016 - mannl./weibl. Kinder

Start Name
nummer

205 Ehrle
212 Giamblanco
226 Hilpert

188 Hettich
235 Ebner
203 Horngacher
223 Burger
220 Maier
204 Leibach
210 Czernawski
229 Lehmann
206 Loffler
202 Stratz
227 Trondle
243 Strauch
200 Herms
224 Jager
237 Jager
208 Glunk
221 Schworer
219 Gauger
244 Strauch
242 Strauch

192 Kaltenbrunn
217 Kaltenbrunn
196 Drescher
207 Reinhardt
209 Kappler

Rangliste Gesamt

18.06.2016 20:21:23

Vorname

Julia
Fabrizio
Moritz
Roman
Fiona
Dana
Max
Jakob
Prisca
Lucie
Malina
Jano
Linus
Leonie
Lars
Merlin
Celine
Noel
David
Kim
Jule
Mia
Lia
Lena
Leon
Marius
Niklas
Johann

Verein

Zeit

Sudstadtschule VS 00:07:09

FC Reiselfingen
SC Rothaus

FC Loffingen
SC Rothaus

TV Neustadt
TB Loffingen
TB Loffingen
Konigsfeld

TB Loffingen
SC Rothaus

TB Loffingen
TB Loéffingen
SC Rothaus
Geisingen

LT Unterkirnach
SC Rothaus
SC Rothaus

TB Loffingen
TB Loffingen
TB Loffingen
Geisingen
Geisingen

FC Reiselfingen
FC Reiselfingen
FC Reiselfingen
TB Loffingen
TB Loffingen

00:07:50
00:08:02
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:14
00:08:33
00:08:39
00:08:57
00:09:08
00:09:10
00:09:27
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:43
00:09:49
00:11:10
00:11:14
00:11:35
00:11:37
00:12:08
00:12:18
00:12:42
00:13:44
00:13:52
00:13:53
06:00:00
06:00:00

km/h

16,78
15,32
14,94
14,78
14,72
14,57
14,04
13,87
13,41
07,17
13,09
12,70
12,65
12,59
12,35
12,22
10,75
10,68
10,36
10,33
09,89
09,76
09,45
08,74
08,65
08,64
07,16
07,14

Zeitlkm AK Zeitdifferenz

03:35
03:55
04:01
04:04
04:05
04:07
04:17
04:20
04:29
08:22
04:35
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:52
04:55
05:35
05:37
05:48
05:49
06:04
06:09
06:21
06:52
06:56
06:57
08:23
08:24

wu1l
MU1
MU1
MU1
wu1l
wul
MuU1
MU1
wu1l
wu1l
wu1l
MUl
MuU1
wu1l
MU1
MUl
wu1l
MU1
MuU1
wu1l
wu1l
wu1l
wu1l
wu1l
MuU1
MU1
MUl
MUl

SEITE1VON1

00:00:41
00:00:53
00:00:58
00:01:00
00:01:05
00:01:24
00:01:30
00:01:48
00:01:59
00:02:01
00:02:18
00:02:20
00:02:23
00:02:34
00:02:40
00:04:01
00:04:05
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:59
00:05:09
00:05:33
00:06:35
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:09:37
00:09:39



